Nightlatches
British standard nightlatch
Double security nightlatche
High security nightlatch
Deadlocking standard nightlatch
Rollerbolt/Deadbolt nightlatch
Standard nightlatch
Basic security nightlach

16 mm 27 mm
41 mm
27 mm
70 mm32 mm
• Inside handle can be deadlocked by a reverse turn of the key in the cylinder
• Snib function enables the latch to be held back or deadlocked internally
• Keyblank number: B-1109-KEY
40MM
BACKSET
60MM
BACKSET
GLASS
PANELLED
DOORS
Item No Product Code Item Description Finish Packaging
630085001162 B-85-CH-CH-40 85 SECURITY LOCK CH           Chrome Boxed
630085001542 B-85-BLX-PB-40 85 SECURITY LOCK BRASSLUX     Brasslux Boxed
630085001702 B-85-DMG-PB-40 85 SECURITY LOCK DMG PB CYL   DMG Boxed
630085001709 B-85-DMG-SC-40 85 SECURITY LOCK DMG SC CYL   DMG Boxed
630085005162 P-85-CH-CH-40 P85 SECURITY LOCK CH          Chrome Clam Pack
630085005542 P-85-BLX-PB-40 P85 SECURITY LOCK BRASSLUX    Brasslux Clam Pack
630085005702 P-85-DMG-PB-40 P85 SECURITY LOCK DMG PB CYL  DMG Clam Pack
630085005709 P-85-DMG-SC-40 P85 SECURITY LOCK DMG SC CYL  DMG Clam Pack
630085205108 P-85KC-DMG-40 P85KC LATCH DMG (LESS CYLINDER) DMG Clam Pack
630085205174 P-85KC-BLX-40 P85KC LATCH BRASSLUX (LESS CYLINDER) Brasslux Clam Pack
Item No Product Code Item Description Finish Packaging
630089001162 B-89-CH-CH-60 89 SECURITY LOCK CH           Chrome Boxed
630089001542 B-89-BLX-PB-60 89 SECURITY LOCK BRASSLUX     Brasslux Boxed
630089001702 B-89-DMG-PB-60 89 SECURITY LOCK DMG PB CYL   DMG Boxed
630089001709 B-89-DMG-SC-60 89 SECURITY SC CYL ALUM BOLT  DMG Boxed
630089005162 P-89-CH-CH-60 P89 SECURITY LOCK CH          Chrome Clam Pack
630089005542 P-89-BLX-PB-60 P89 SECURITY LOCK BRASSLUX    Brasslux Clam Pack
630089005702 P-89-DMG-PB-60 P89 SECURITY LOCK DMG PB CYL  DMG Clam Pack
630089005709 P-89-DMG-SC-60 P89 SECURITY LOCK DMG SC CYL  DMG Clam Pack

 ˚ 27 mm ˚
 27 mm
˚
70 mm
 ˚
32 mm
 ˚
• Deadbolt operation with no immediate latching action
• Keyblank number: B-1109-KEY
60MM
BACKSET
60MM
BACKSET
82 Deadbolt Nightlatch
Item No Product Code Item Description Finish Packaging
630081001722 B-81-DMG-PB-60 81 DEADLOCK DMG PB CYL        DMG Boxed
630081001729 B-81-DMG-SC-60 81 DEADLOCK DMG SC CYLS       DMG Boxed
Item No Product Code Item Description Finish Packaging
630082001722 B-82-DMG-PB-60 82 DEADLOCK DMG PB CYL        DMG Boxed
630082001729 B-82-DMG-SC-60 82 DEADLOCK DMG SC CYL        DMG Boxed
Nightlatches
• Snib function enables the latch to be held back or deadlocked internally
• Keyblank number: B-1109-KEY
84 Standard Nightlatch 40mm

16 mm 27 mm
41 mm
27 mm
70 mm32 mm
• Snib function enables the latch to be held back or deadlocked internally
• Keyblank number: B-1109-KEY
40MM
BACKSET
60MM
BACKSET
GLASS
PANELLED
DOOR
88 Standard Nightlatch 60mm
Item No Product Code Item Description Finish Packaging
630084001702 B-84-DMG-PB-40 84 STANDARD DMG PB CYL        DMG Boxed
630084001709 B-84-DMG-SC-40 84 STANDARD DMG SC CYL        DMG Boxed
630084005702 P-84-DMG-PB-40 P84 STANDARD DMG PB CYL       DMG Clam Pack
Item No Product Code Item Description Finish Packaging
630088001702 B-88-DMG-PB-60 88 STANDARD DMG PB CYL        DMG Boxed
630088001709 B-88-DMG-SC-60 88 STANDARD DMG SC CYL        DMG Boxed
630088005702 P-88-DMG-PB-60 P88 STANDARD DMG PB CYL       DMG Clam Pack
40 mm
60 mm
Nightlatches